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Via Del Guadagno Via Gramsci

Indice Fermate Via del Guadagno Via Matteotti
BASIANO Via Del Guadagno Via Matteotti
Via Donizetti Via Giovanni XXIII
Via Porta VERDERIO SUP.
Via Rossini Via S. Ambrogio
BUSNAGO
P.za Meda
Via del Campo
Via San Rocco
CORNATE

Colnago - P.za S. Alessandro
Colnago - SP178

Colnago - Via Castello
Colnago - Via De Amicis
Colnago - Via Madonna
Colnago - Via S. Francesco
Porto d'Adda

Via Dante Via Marconi

Via Dante Via Stanga

Via Dominioni

Via Mazzini

Via Sauro

GESSATE
Gessate M2
Via 25 Aprile
Via Bergamo

MASATE
Via Risorgimento Via Confalonieri
Via Risorgimento Via Ripa Villoresi
Via Roma

MERATE

P.za ltalia

Via Cerri (Osp.)

Via De Gasperi
PADERNO D'A.

Stazione FS

Via Pertini

Via Roma (Staz. FS)

ROBBIATE
V.le Matteotti

RONCELLO




Z313 GESSATE M2 - PADERNO D'ADDA

GESSATE M2 05.30 06.25 07.25 08.00 09.05 09.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 14.25 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55
\'\;l'ASCATIffilViaRiSOYQimentO 05.37 06.32 07.32 08.07 09.12 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.32 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02
ia Confalonieri

MASATE: Via Roma 05.38 06.33 07.34 08.09 09.13 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.33 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.04
RONCELLO: Via Del 05.47 06.42 07.43 08.18 09.22 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.42 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.13
Guadagno Via Gramsci

E)C()I’I\:CELLQ Via Giovanni  05.49 06.44 07.45 08.20 09.24 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.44 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.15
BUSNAGO: P.za Meda 05.54 06.49 07.07 07.51 08.26 09.29 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.49 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.21

EO_R_NATEZ Colnago - ViaDe 05.57 06.52 07.10 07.54 08.29 09.32 10.22 11.22 12.22 12.47 13.22 13.52 14.52 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.24
micis
CORNATE: Colnago - Via  05.59 06.54 07.56 08.31 09.34 10.24 11.24 12.24 12.49 13.24 13.54 14.54 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.26

Castello

gORNATE: Via Dante Via 06.02 06.57 07.15 07.59 08.34 09.37 10.27 11.27 12.27 12.52 13.27 13.57 14.57 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.29
tanga

CORNATE: Via Sauro 06.04 06.59 07.17 08.01 08.36 09.39 10.29 11.29 12.29 12.54 13.29 13.59 14.59 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.31
CORNATE: Porto d'Adda 07.20

XERbDER|O SUP.: Via S. 06.09 07.04 07.27 08.06 08.41 09.44 10.34 11.34 12.34 12.59 13.34 14.04 15.04 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.36
mbrogio

PADERNO D’A.: Stazione FS 06.12 07.07 08.09 08.44 09.47 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 15.07 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.39
MERATE: Via Cerri (Osp.) 13.07 14.12
MERATE: P.za ltalia 07.47 13.19 14.24



GESSATE M2 18.55

MASATE: Via Risorgimento  19.02
Via Confalonieri
MASATE: Via Roma 19.04

RONCELLO: Via Del 19.13
Guadagno Via Gramsci

RONCELLO: Via Giovanni 19.15
XXM

BUSNAGO: P.za Meda 19.21
CORNATE: Colnago - ViaDe 19.24
Amicis

CORNATE: Colnago - Via 19.26
Castello

CORNATE: Via Dante Via 19.29
Stanga

CORNATE: Via Sauro 19.31
CORNATE: Porto d"Adda
VERDERIO SUP.: Via S. 19.36
Ambrogio

PADERNO D'A.: Stazione FS 19.39

MERATE: Via Cerri (Osp.)
MERATE: P.za ltalia

lunedi-venerdi

19.55
20.02

20.03
20.12

20.14

20.19
20.22

20.24
20.27
20.29

20.34
20.37



Z313 PADERNO D'ADDA - GESSATE M2

MERATE: P.za Italia 07.55 12.15 13.20 14.25

MERATE: Via Cerri (Osp.) 12.20 13.25 14.30

PADERNO D'A.: Stazione FS 06.32 07.12 08.15 08.53 09.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 15.10 15.53 16.53

PADERNO D'A.: Via Roma 12.29 13.34 14.39

(Staz. FS)

XEﬁDERIO SUP.: Via S. 06.35 07.15 08.12 08.18 08.56 09.56 10.56 11.56 12.32 12.56 13.37 13.56 14.42 15.13 15.56 16.56
mbrogio

CORNATE: Porto d"Adda 12.39 13.44 14.49

gtORNATEi Via Dante Via 05.50 06.42 07.23 08.20 08.26 09.04 10.03 11.03 12.03 12.42 13.03 13.47 14.03 14.52 15.20 16.03 17.03
anga

CORNATE: Colnago - ViaDe 05.55 06.47 07.28 08.25 08.31 09.09 10.08 11.08 12.08 12.47 13.08 13.52 14.08 14.57 15.25 16.08 17.08

Amicis

BUSNAGO: P.za Meda 05.58 06.50 07.31 08.34 09.12 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.00 15.28 16.11 17.11
)R(’SI’I\:CELLO: Via Giovanni  06.02 06.54 07.35 08.38 09.16 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.32 16.15 17.15
RONCELLO: Via Del 06.05 06.57 07.38 08.41 09.19 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.35 16.18 17.18
Guadagno Via Gramsci

MASATE: Via Roma 06.13 07.05 07.47 08.50 09.28 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.43 16.26 17.26
\'\;',ASCATlffilVi?RiSOFQimentO 06.15 07.07 07.49 08.52 09.30 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.45 16.28 17.28
ia Confalonieri

GESSATE M2 06.22 07.14 07.56 08.59 09.37 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.52 16.35 17.35

MERATE: P.za ltalia

MERATE: Via Cerri (Osp.)

PADERNO D’A.: Stazione FS 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53
PADERNO D’A.: Via Roma

(Staz. FS)

VERDERIO SUP.: ViaS. 1756 18.56 19.56 20.56
Ambrogio

CORNATE: Porto d"Adda

CORNATE: ViaDante Via  18.04 19.04 20.03 21.03
Stanga

CORNATE: Colnago - ViaDe 18.09 19.09 20.08 21.08
Amicis

BUSNAGO: P.za Meda 18.12 19.12 20.11 21.11
RONCELLO: Via Giovanni 18.16 19.16 20.15

XXl

RONCELLO: Via Del 18.19 19.19 20.18
Guadagno Via Gramsci

MASATE: Via Roma 18.28 19.28 20.26

MASATE: Via Risorgimento  18.30 19.30 20.28

Via Confalonieri

GESSATE M2 18.37 19.37 20.35



Z313 GESSATE M2 - PADERNO D'ADDA

GESSATE M2

MASATE: Via Risorgimento
Via Confalonieri
MASATE: Via Roma

RONCELLO: Via Del

Guadagno Via Gramsci

RONCELLO: Via Giovanni

XXIN

BUSNAGO: P.za Meda

CORNATE: Colnago - ViaDe (05.50
Amicis

CORNATE: Colnago - Via 05.52
Castello

CORNATE: Via Dante Via 05.55
Stanga

CORNATE: Via Sauro 05.57
CORNATE: Porto d"Adda

VERDERIO SUP.: Via S. 06.02
Ambrogio

PADERNO D’A.: Stazione FS 06.05
MERATE: Via Cerri (Osp.)
MERATE: P.za ltalia

07.07
07.10

07.15

07.17
07.20
07.27

07.47

06.55
07.02

07.03
07.12

07.14

07.19
07.22

07.24
07.27
07.29

07.34
07.37

08.26
08.32

08.34
08.42

08.44

08.49
08.52

08.54
08.57
08.59

09.04
09.07

09.56
10.02

10.04
10.12

10.14

10.19
10.22

10.24
10.27
10.29

10.34
10.37

11.26
11.32

11.34
11.42

11.44

11.49
11.52

11.54
11.57
11.59

12.04
12.07

12.50
12.52
12.55
12.57

13.02

13.10
13.22

13.08
13.14

13.16
13.24

13.26

13.31
13.34

13.36
13.39
13.41

13.46
13.49

14.38
14.44

14.46
14.54

14.56

15.01
15.04

15.06
15.09
15.11

15.16
15.19

16.08
16.14

16.16
16.24

16.26

16.31
16.34

16.36
16.39
16.41

16.46
16.49

17.38
17.45

17.46
17.55

17.57

18.02
18.05

18.07
18.10
18.12

18.17
18.20

19.08
19.15

19.16
19.25

19.27

19.32
19.35

19.37
19.40
19.42

19.47
19.50



Z313 PADERNO D'ADDA - GESSATE M2

MERATE: P.za ltalia
MERATE: Via Cerri (Osp.)

07.55

PADERNO D’A.: Stazione FS 06.10 07.41 09.11
PADERNO D"A.: Via Roma

(Staz. FS)

VERDERIO SUP.:ViaS.  06.13 07.44 08.10 09.14
Ambrogio

CORNATE: Porto d"Adda

CORNATE: Via Dante Via 06.19 07.50 08.16 09.20
Stanga

CORNATE: Colnago - ViaDe 06.24 07.55 08.21 09.25
Amicis

BUSNAGO: P.za Meda 06.27 07.58 09.28
RONCELLO: Via Giovanni 06.31 08.02 09.32
XX

RONCELLO: Via Del 06.34 08.05 09.35
Guadagno Via Gramsci

MASATE: Via Roma 06.42 08.13 09.43
MASATE: Via Risorgimento  06.43 08.15 09.44
Via Confalonieri

GESSATE M2 06.50 08.22 09.51

10.41

10.44

10.50
10.55

10.58
11.02

11.05

11.13
11.14

11.21

12.11

12.14

12.20
12.25

12.28
12.32

12.35

12.43
12.44

12.51

12.15
12.19

12.28
12.30

12.37
12.40

12.45

13.25
13.29

13.38
13.40

13.47
13.50

13.55
13.58

13.53

13.56

14.02
14.07

14.10
14.14

14.17

14.25
14.26

14.33

15.23

15.26

15.32
15.37

15.40
15.44

15.47

15.55
15.56

16.03

16.53

16.56

17.02
17.07

17.10
17.14

17.17

17.25
17.26

17.33

18.23 19.53

18.26 19.56

18.32 20.02
18.37 20.07

18.40 20.10
18.44

18.47

18.55
18.57

19.04



